Commissione Sportiva
utomobilistica tafiana

MONZA RALLY SHOW 2009

CLASSIFICA FINALE

POS NUM
1 5)
2 46
3 16
4 2
5) 6
6 7
7 58
8 21
9 9

10 30
11 8
12 1
13 63
14 64
15 4
16 65
17 20
18 85
19 84
20 36
21 54
22 22
23 78
24 31
25 14
26 23
27 80
28 32
29 73
30 50
31 75
32 71
33 11
34 125
35 12
36 18
37 101
38 99
39 98
40 103
41 102
42 104
43 92
44 79

CONCORRENTE

CAPELLO Rinaldo
ROSSI Valentino
SUBARU ITALIA
SUBARU ITALIA
SUBARU ITALIA
PERICO Alessandro
MEDIA ACTION SA
RE Felice

AGHINI LOMBARDI Andrea
D'ASTE Stefano
CAVALLINI Tobia
MEDIA ACTION SA
BRIVIO Roberto
SALUCCI Alessio
FONTANA Corrado
MEDIA ACTION SA
PROIETTI Angelo
F.P.F. SPORT SRL
ROSSETTI Luca
AUTORLANDO SPORT SRL
COLOMBINI Denis
GIACONIA Daniel
OPPIZZI Paolo
FORATO Antonio
SILVA Marco
FONTANA Luigi
VILLA Manuel
AUTORLANDO SPORT SRL
REDUZZI Damiano
TAGLIANI Michele
MEDIA ACTION SA
NECCHI Paolo
SCUDERIA ZERO4PIU'
STAGNI Mario
FONTANA Fabrizio
DUCOLI Felice
TOSINI Luca

BOSCA Alessandro
BENDOTTI Gianpietro
ALBERTINI Stefano
FERRARI Fabrizio
BIZZARRI Stefano
COLOMBI Marco
TRENTIN Mauro

C.P.

1°CONDUTTORE

CAPELLO Rinaldo
ROSSI Valentino
BABINI Fabio
GRONHOLM Marcus
NAVARRA Andrea
PERICO Alessandro
SIMONCELLI Marco
RE Felice

AGHINI LOMBARDI Andre
D'ASTE Stefano
CAVALLINI Tobia
LONGHI Piero
BRIVIO Roberto
SALUCCI Alessio
FONTANA Corrado
CAPIROSSI Loris
PROIETTI Angelo
ANDREUCCI Paolo
ROSSETTI Luca
SPINELLI Marco
COLOMBINI Denis
GIACONIA Daniel
OPPIZZI Paolo
FORATO Antonio
SILVA Marco
FONTANA Luigi
VILLA Manuel
RODA Gianluca
REDUZZI Damiano
TAGLIANI Michele
PASINI Mattia
NECCHI Paolo
BELTRAMI Massimo
STAGNI Mario
FONTANA Fabrizio
DUCOLI Felice
TOSINI Luca
BOSCA Alessandro
BENDOTTI Gianpietro
ALBERTINI Stefano
FERRARI Fabrizio
BIZZARRI Stefano
COLOMBI Marco
TRENTIN Mauro
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FIN
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2°CONDUTTORE

PIROLLO Luigi
CASSINA Carlo
BERNACCHINI Giovanni
RAUTIAINEN Timo
CERRAI Massimiliano
MORELLO Moreno
D'AMORE Guido
BARIANI Mara
ROSSI Attilio

D'ASTE Linda

LUPI Michele
CASSOL Luca
BRIVIO Davide
FLAMIGNI Matteo
MONTI Giovanni
MOMETTI Roberto

DI FRANCESCO Piero
BAGATTA Guido
CHIARCOSSI Matteo
VIMERCATI Andrea
POGGIALI Manuel
TORRI Massimo
NENCINI Alessandro
BARDELOTTO Walter
PINA Giovanni

FOTI Patrizia

SERRA Bernardo
FRIGERIO Giovanni
DESOLE Tiziana
PERICOTTI Benedetta
DI CIOCCIO Elena
IVANOV Sergey
VENTURA Sara
ROVAGNATI Laura
SAVASTANO Simona
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
SERVALLI Pierfrancesc
ARESCA Roberto
SOLARI Fulvio
SCATTOLIN Simone
TOGNI Michela
INGLESI Emanuele
PULICI Guido
ZANELLA Flavio

NAZ

VETTURA

Citroen C4 WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC S1
Subaru Impreza WRC S1
Subaru Impreza WRC S1
Citroen Xsara WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Citroen C4 WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Lotus Exige 260 Cup
Citroen Xsara WRC
Skoda Fabia WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Peugeot 307 WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Ford Focus WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Fiat Punto S2000
Porsche 997 GT3
Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 206 WRC
Peugeot 207 S2000
Ferrari F430

Ford Focus WRC
Peugeot 206 WRC
Fiat Punto S2000
Porsche 911 GT3
Peugeot 207 S2000
Fiat Punto S2000
Skoda Fabia S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 206 WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Peugeot 206 WRC
Peugeot 206 WRC
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Citroen C2 S1600
Peugeot 207 S2000

GC

WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
GT
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
S20
S20
GT
S20
WRC
S20
GT
WRC
WRC
S20
GT
S20
S20
S20
S20
WRC
N4
WRC
WRC
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
S16
S20

SCUDERIA

Errepi Racing Srl

Errepi Racing Srl
Errepi Racing Srl

Ateneo

Bluthunder Racing Ital

Tecnica e Promozione S
Racing Lions Srl
Procar Rally Team

Racing Dreams SanMarin
Giesse Promotion

Errepi Racing Srl
Rubicone Corse

Giesse Promotion
Bluthunder Racing Ital
Gruppo Happy Racer Srl

Movisport
Eurospeed

Sc. Zero4Piu'

Dp Autosport Srl
New Driver Racing
Eurospeed

Team Speed Race
Meteco Corse

Errepi Racing Srl
Colombi Racing Team
Hawk Racing Club Srl

PENALITA'

0'05

010

0'05
0'05
1'10

0'10

0'05

0'05

0'05

0'05

TOTALE

1:17'47.2
1:18'05.0
1:18'29.5
1:18'35.9
1:19'20.0
1:19'42.9
1:19'44.8
1:19'50.5
1:20'05.9
1:20'13.1
1:20'16.9
1:20'26.4
1:20'30.7
1:20'51.8
1:20'53.8
1:21'29.3
1:21'52.8
1:22'07.5
1:22'30.4
1:22'36.9
1:22'49.4
1:23'13.2
1:23'46.4
1:23'50.2
1:23'53.7
1:24'01.7
1:24'26.8
1:24'30.4
1:24'30.4
1:24'37.6
1:24'40.4
1:24'46.8
1:24'51.7
1:24'58.3
1:25'13.6
1:25'26.8
1:25'30.0
1:25'49.3
1:26'01.6
1:26'06.3
1:26'10.4
1:26'15.1
1:26'37.0
1:26'38.1

DIST.

17.8

42.3

48.7
1'32.8
1'55.7
1'57.6
2'03.3
2'18.7
2'25.9
229.7
2'39.2
2'43.5
3'04.6
3'06.6
342.1
4'05.6
4'20.3
4'43.2
4'49.7
5'02.2
5726.0
5'69.2
6'03.0
6'06.5
6'14.5
6'39.6
6'43.2
6'43.2
6'50.4
6'53.2
6'59.6
7045
7111
7'26.4
7'39.6
742.8
8'02.1
8'14.4
8'19.1
823.2
827.9
8'49.8
8'50.9

RY.8.99/1




POS NUM
45 57
46 55
47 76
48 124
49 33
50 82
51 74
52 121
53 91
54 122
55 94
56 100
57 70
58 38
59 114
60 53
61 120
62 39
63 90
64 111
65 56
66 35
67 115
68 112
69 37
70 118
71 51
72 83
73 97
74 96
73 81
76 34
7 41
78 113
79 119
80 40
81 19
82 123
83 24
84 116

ABBANDON

3
10
52
72
7
93
95

CONCORRENTE S C.P.

BOSSALINI Elia

BUTTI Fabio

GRILLO Davide

PROH Alessandro
CAZZANIGA Fernando
VESCOVI Alberto
BETTINI Paolo

CONSOLI Pietro
PEDROCCHI Alessandro
BIOLGHINI Pablo
MISTRETTA Bartolomeo
MEZZOGORI Andrea
MEDIA ACTION SA
CASTIGLIONI Matteo
GAIARDONI Marino
ATTARDO PARRINELLO Giuse
BARCHI Roberto

SCOTTI Alessandro

MRT BY NOCENTINI SRL
BELLI Marco

TORTONE Enrico
BOBBIESE Franco
CURTI William
PREGNOLATO Alessandro
ALBERGHINO Agostino
LA RUSSA Geronimo
BOSSI Riccardo
DALLAVILLA Andrea
MAURIGI Ivan

PIEROTTI Luca

CAFFI Alessandro
ERRANI TEAM GROUP
ROSSI Graziano
CORDONI Mario

MONTI Andrea

CURTI Luciano
DONETTO Oscar

MRT BY NOCENTINI SRL
BOTTA Nicola

COLLOMB Daniele

VIRAG Mirko
CANTAMESSA Luca
MEDIA ACTION SA
ACERBIS Gianluca
BREGA Massimo
CARANNA Ettore
MORICONI Simone

1°CONDUTTORE

BOSSALINI Elia

BUTTI Fabio

GRILLO Davide

PROH Alessandro
CAZZANIGA Fernando
VESCOVI Alberto
BETTINI Paolo
CONSOLI Pietro
PEDROCCHI Alessandro
BIOLGHINI Pablo
MISTRETTA Bartolomeo
MEZZOGORI Andrea
MEDA Guido
CASTIGLIONI Matteo
GAIARDONI Marino
ATTARDO PARRINELLO Gi
BARCHI Roberto
SCOTTI Alessandro
CREMONINI Cesare
BELLI Marco
TORTONE Enrico
BOBBIESE Franco
CURTI William
PREGNOLATO Alessandro
ALBERGHINO Agostino
LA RUSSA Geronimo
BOSSI Riccardo
DALLAVILLA Andrea
MAURIGI Ivan
PIEROTTI Luca

CAFFI Alessandro
ERRANI Riccardo
ROSSI Graziano
CORDONI Mario
MONTI Andrea

CURTI Luciano
DONETTO Oscar
FRANCIA Fabio

BOTTA Nicola
COLLOMB Daniele

VIRAG Mirko
CANTAMESSA Luca
STOPPA Edoardo
ACERBIS Gianluca
BREGA Massimo
CARANNA Ettore
MORICONI Simone
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2°CONDUTTORE

MANGIAROTTI Daniele
BOSCO Piero
PEDRETTI Andrea
DELL'AGOSTINO Angelo
BERETTA Erminio
MATERAZZETTI Alessand
BALLERINI Franco
BRACCHI Virginio
FALOCCHI Luca
ZANELLA Roberto
CANGEMI Andrea
BALDINI Roberta
MEDA Pietro

MELZI Federico

FILL Peter

POZZATO Filippo
ROGGERONE Danilo
GUALTIERI Isabella
BALESTRI Nicola
MISURI Tommaso
TORTONE Maurizio
FORTINA Maurizio Giov
MAZZONI Lorenzo
GARAVAGLIA Paolo
REMONDINO Sergio
CASTIGLIONI David
MAZZOLI Marco
DELLA NOCE Marco
AMICI Corinne

MILLI Manuela

SCIO Enrico

CASADIO Stefano
PAVAN Massimo
CALLERI Gilberto
MONTI Cesarino
BIANCO Beniamino
FLOREAN Fulvio
COLOMBO Massimo
BRUNS Marco
TUMIOTTO Leonardo

POZZI Domenico
BOLLITO Lisa
MOREIRA Juliana
NORIS Simone
BIGLIERI Claudio
"DAVIS"

GIOVANNINI Riccardo

NAZ

VETTURA

Fiat Punto S2000
Skoda Fabia S2000
Skoda Fabia S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Lotus Exige 260 Cup
Fiat Punto S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Citroen C2 S1600
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C

Fiat Punto S2000
Lotus Exige 260 Cup
Subaru Impreza Sti N1
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Porsche Gt3

Fiat Punto S1600
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Peugeot 207 S2000
Lotus Exige Mk1
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Subaru Impreza Sti
Maserati Grand Sport
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Fiat Punto S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C
Skoda Fabia S2000
Ford Mustang Gt 300
Ford Mustang

Subaru Impreza Sti N1
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Lotus Europa Se
Skoda Fabia WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Peugeot 206 WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO

Citroen Xsara WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC S1
Skoda Fabia S2000
Proton Satria Neo S20
Fiat Punto S2000
Renault Clio R3C
Renault Clio R3C

GC

S20
S20
S20
N4
GT
S20
S20
N4
S16
N4
R3C
R3C
S20
GT
N4
S20
N4
GT
S16
N4
S20
GT
N4
N4
GT
N4
S20
S20
R3C
R3C
S20
GT
GT
N4
N4
GT
WRC
N4
WRC
N4

WRC
WRC
S20
S20
S20
R3C
R3C

SCUDERIA

Giesse Promotion
Errepi Racing Srl

Pistoia Corse
Rally Point

Dp Autosport Srl

A.S.D. Sporting Club
AS LANTERNA CORSE

Car Racing
Palladio
Gruppo Happy Racer Srl

Eurospeed

Equipe Vitesse
Gruppo Happy Racer Srl

BIELLA MOTOR TEAM
Mirabella Mille Miglia
Dp Autosport Srl

Sc. 011 RACING

Dp Autosport Srl

Abs Sport

Nordwest Motorsport Sr
Mirabella Mille Miglia
Made In ltaly S.S.D. A
Errepi Racing Srl

Rally Club Grigis Selv
Eurospeed

New TurboMark
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.
0'05 1:26'56.7 9'09.5
1:27'07.3 920.1
1:27'10.5 923.3
1:27'23.1 9'35.9
1:27'38.5 9'51.3
1:27'48.4 10'01.2
0'15 1:28'17.0 10'29.8
1:28'22.1 10'34.9
1:28'23.7 10'36.5
1:28'46.0 10'58.8
1:28'46.2 10'59.0
0'05 1:28'52.6 11'05.4
1:28'59.0 11'11.8
020 1:29'16.4 11'29.2
0'05 1:29'34.4 11'47.2
0'10 1:29'48.2 12'01.0
1:31'14.5 13'27.3
1:31'31.3 13'44.1
0'15 1:32'06.4 14'19.2
1:32'27.4 14'40.2
025 1:32'29.2 14'42.0
1:32'41.0 14'53.8
1:33'17.0 15'29.8
0'05 1:34'19.9 16'32.7
0'05 1:35'42.8 17'55.6
0'05 1:37'03.0 19'15.8
020 1:37'53.1 20'05.9
1:38'10.5 20'23.3
1:42'19.9 24'32.7
1:42'44.0 24'56.8
1:42'51.6 25'04.4
0'40 1:45'51.9 28'04.7
0'15 1:46'55.0 29'07.8
1:48'24.6 30'37.4
1:48'31.3 30'44.1
0'05 1:49'35.3 31'48.1
0'10 1:54'38.9 36'51.7
0'05 1.5727.7 39'40.5
0'40 1:57'47.6 40'00.4
0'05 1:58'33.2 40'46.0
RIT TAPPA 2 (PS 5) - GRAND PRIX
RIT TAPPA 3 (PS 8) - MONZA 3
RIT TAPPA 2 (PS 4) - BANKING
RIT TAPPA 2 (PS 4) - BANKING
RIT TAPPA 2 (PS 6) - PARABOLICA
NP TAPPA 2 (PS 4) - BANKING
RIT TAPPA 2 (PS 3) - GRAND PRIX
RY.8.99/2




